
KHARAGPUR COLLEGE 
KHARAGPUR 

Notice 

Dated 02/04/21 

This is for the information of all the BA/BSc/BCom (Hons.& General) examinees of Kharagpur 

College that they will be required to email the PDF files of their answer scripts to their respective 

departmental email address and a common email Id: part3exam@kharagpurcollege.ac.in within the 

due time. 

The email address of all departments is mentioned below. 

Name of 

Department 
Email id Common email id 

BENGALI bengali@kharagapurcollege.ac.in part3exam@kharagpurcollege.ac.in 

ENGLISH english@kharagpurcollege.ac.in 
SANSKRIT sanskrit@kharagpurcollege.ac.in 
HINDI hindi@kharagpurcollege.ac.in 

HISTORY history@kharagpurcollege.ac.in 

POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

Politicalscience@kharagpurcollege.ac.in 

PHILOSOPHY philosophy@kharagpurcollege.ac.in 

ECONOMICS economics@kharagpurcollege.ac.in 
GEOGRAPHY geography@kharagpurcollege.ac.in 
BOTANY botany@kharagpurcollege.ac.in 
ZOOLOGY zoology@kharagpurcollege.ac.in 
PHYSIOLOGY physiology@kharagpurcollege.ac.in 
BCA compsc@kharagpurcollege.ac.in 
PHYSICS physics@kharagpurcollege.ac.in 
CHEMISTRY chemistry@kharagpurcollege.ac.in 
MATHEMATICS mathematics@kharagpurcollege.ac.in 
BCom General bcomgeneral@kharagpurcollege.ac.in 

BCom Honours bcomhons@kharagpurcollege.ac.in 

PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION 

physicaleducation@kharagpurcollege.ac.in 
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BA General 

(Morning Shift) 

(Bengali, Hindi, 

History, 

Political 

Science, 

Philosophy, 

Sanskrit) 

bageneral@@kharagpurcollege.ac.in 
 

 
Sd/- 

Principal 
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